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Neck
Mon-Wed: Neck & Head
2:00Rm o:9p Neck & Shoulder

Thur:
9:00am-9:00pm Neck, Shoulder & Head

Eri: Shoulder, Arm & Hand
9:00am-5:30pm Leg
Sat: Back

9:00am-5:00pm
Neck, Shoulder & Back (35 mins)

Reflexology

Neck, Shoulder, Back & Head
Gift Back & Leg

Whole Body (1 hr)

Vouchers
Available

Relaxation Oil Massage

Centro Galleria Shop 127, Level 1 Next to MYER
Fremantle 46 Market St, Next to Warrens

Midland Gate Shopping Centre Shop 101A, Next to Kmart
Rockingham City Shopping Centre Shop G53, Near ANZ

Westfield Whitford City Shop 12, Opp. JB-HiFi
Westfield Carousel Shop 1088, Near Woolworths

Walk In & Booking Welcome

Luxury Package (Body & Feet 1.5 hrs)

Member of the Traditional Chinese Medicine Association

$10
$15
$20
$25
$25
$25
$30
$35
$35
$40
$45
$60
$70

- 9375 5288
1 9335 5888
19250 2838
Ph: 9529 1838
Ph: 9307 2888
Ph: 8258 8376



Gift
Vouchers
Avalilable

Chinese Acupressure Massage

Acupressure massage therapy is a traditional healing
art with 2000 years of history and has been recognized
worldwide. It uses gentle but firm pressure on key points
of the body to release muscular tension and increase
muscle elasticity. Acupressure works by increasing
circulation, allowing muscles to absorb more oxygen
and nutrients which clears away toxin build up in tense
muscles and clears energy pathways.

Massage Can Treat

- Tension & Stress - Arthritis

+ Headache, Insomnia - Sports Injuries

« Stiff Neck and Shoulder - Back Pain, Sciatica

- Repetitive Strain Injuries + Chronic Muscular Pain

Benefits of Massage

FEEY G\l - Relax muscle and soft tissue

+ Increase oxygen and nutrition supply

- Eliminate toxins and carbonic acid

- Improve immune system and blood circulation




